1. General description
The ISO 18000-3 mode 3/EPC Class-1 HF standard allows the commercialized provision
of mass adoption of HF RFID technology for passive smart tags and labels. Main fields of
applications are supply chain management and logistics for worldwide use.
The ICODE ILT-M is a dedicated chip for passive, intelligent tags and labels supporting
the ISO 18000-3 mode 3 RFID standard. It is especially suited for applications where
reliable identification and high anti-collision rates are required.
The ICODE ILT-M is a product out of the NXP Semiconductors ICODE product family. The

NXP Semiconductors SL2S1412; SL2S1512; SL2S1612
ICODE ILT-M
5. Ordering information
Table 2. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
SL2S1412FUD Wafer sawn, bumped wafer, 120 μm, on film frame carrier,
Ci between LA and LB = 0 pF (typical)
-
SL2S1512FUD Wafer sawn, bumped wafer, 120 μm, on film frame carrier,
Ci between LA and LB = 23.5 pF (typical)
-
SL2S1612FUD Wafer sawn, bumped wafer, 120 μm, on film frame carrier,
Ci between LA and LB = 97 pF (typical)
-
SL2S1412_SL2S1512_SL2S1612 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2012. All rights reserved.
Product short data sheet
COMPANY PUBLIC
Rev. 3.0 — 2 May 2012
230330 3 of 13www.BDTIC.com/NXP/
NXP Semiconductors SL2S1412; SL2S1512; SL2S1612
ICODE ILT-M
6. Block diagram
The SL2S1412; SL2S1512; SL2S1612 IC consists of three major blocks:
- Analog RF Interface